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C NO NC

PCB MOUNTING
C NO NC

C NO NC NC

NOTES:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=`0.4
                                     X.XX=`0.25
  3. RATING: 3A @125VAC
                1.5A @250 VAC UL
  4. OPERATING FORCE: 40`10 GRAMS
  5. OPERATING TEMP: -25~C TO 75~C
  6. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 CYCLES MIN.
  7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 MEGA-OHMS MIN.
  8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500VAC - 1 MINUTE
  9.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
10. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
11. PACKAGED IN TRAYS, 120 PIECES PER TRAY

A 20613 INITIAL RELEASE 05/30/12 drg
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O.P. = OPERATING POINT

P.T. = PRE-TRAVEL

8.8 1.6 Max.0.8

2.20 x 2.00

SLOT

n2.00
[.079 in]

3.15
[.124 in]

1.20
[.047 in]

1.83
[.072 in] TYP.

n1.70
[.067 in]

3.55
[.140 in]

n2.00
[.079 in]

6.50
[.256 in]


